

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 6.102419.9, etc.
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Misc. Resurfacing

BY: RAW
DATE: 4/6/2016
COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

LINE	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Highland Paving Co.		Barnhill Contracting	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	800	Emergency Mobilization	2	EA	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00
2	500	Fine Grading	3000	LF	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$9.00	\$27,000.00
3	607	Milling Asphalt Pavement – 0” – 3” Depth	1000	SY	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$19.40	\$19,400.00
4	607	Incidental Milling	500	SY	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$38.75	\$19,375.00
5	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0B – 200 – 500 Tons	500	TON	\$83.00	\$41,500.00	\$130.75	\$65,375.00
6	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0B – 200 – 500 Tons	500	TON	\$83.00	\$41,500.00	\$130.75	\$65,375.00
7	610	ACSC – Type SF 9.5A or S 9.5B – 200 – 500 Tons	500	TON	\$83.00	\$41,500.00	\$130.75	\$65,375.00
8	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0B – 501 – 1000 Tons	1000	TON	\$72.00	\$72,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00
9	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0B – 501 – 1000 Tons	1000	TON	\$72.00	\$72,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00
10	610	ACSC – Type SF 9.5A or S 9.5B – 501 – 1000 Tons	1000	TON	\$72.00	\$72,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00
11	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0B – 1001 – 1500 Tons	1500	TON	\$67.00	\$100,500.00	\$116.00	\$174,000.00
12	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0B – 1001 – 1500 Tons	1500	TON	\$67.00	\$100,500.00	\$116.00	\$174,000.00
13	610	ACSC – Type SF 9.5A or S 9.5B – 1001 – 1500 Tons	1500	TON	\$67.00	\$100,500.00	\$116.00	\$174,000.00
14	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0B – 1501 Tons or more	1501	TON	\$62.00	\$93,062.00	\$123.00	\$184,623.00
15	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0B – 1501 Tons or more	1501	TON	\$62.00	\$93,062.00	\$123.00	\$184,623.00
16	610	ACSC – Type SF 9.5A or S 9.5B – 1501 Tons or more	1501	TON	\$62.00	\$93,062.00	\$123.00	\$184,623.00
17	SP	Base Course for Widening	250	TON	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$159.00	\$39,750.00
18	610	Asphalt Binder For Plant Mix	500	TON	\$410.00	\$205,000.00	\$397.00	\$198,500.00
19	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	50	TON	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$606.00	\$30,300.00
20	858	Adjustment of Manholes	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
21	858	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,585.00	\$7,925.00
TOTAL						\$1,293,936.00		\$2,008,444.00